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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 6 GISELE FORTIN Gisele Fortin 67 8 918 40087 1219 3317
2 4 NICOLE MADORE Nicole Madore 62 8 858 40610 1194 3279
3 3 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY J Jacques Trembla 54 0 875 39499 1181 3379
4 1 NATHALIE HOULE Nathalie Houle 52 2 917 39192 1191 3349
5 2 CHARLOTTE HINS Charlotte Hins 45 0 842 38797 1130 3196
6 5 PATRICIA BOURGET Patricia Bourget 32 6 992 38613 1140 3225

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 PATRICIA BOURGET 1056 1070 1015 3141 6 <---> NATHALIE HOULE 966 1000 1027 2993 2
3-4 GISELE FORTIN 1045 1082 1113 3240 8 <---> J-JACQUES TREMBL 893 1018 1017 2928 0
5-6 CHARLOTTE HINS 957 919 911 2787 0 <---> NICOLE MADORE 1109 1017 918 3044 8

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

1 Alain Aumond 190 78 14893 268 714
4 Rene Pare 186 57 10652 266 706
5 Serge Sicard 181 84 15262 247 670
6 Marcel Doucet 177 84 14920 244 617
3 Andre Piche 172 84 14455 274 706
3 Robert Despatis 167 75 12558 247 644
5 Andre Choquette 164 84 13850 240 610
5 J-Pierre Peloquin 159 84 13386 247 578

4 Luca Mariani 151 63 9575 209 546
1 Andre Robb 149 87 13044 256 678
3 J Jacques Tremblay 147 81 11948 207 530
2 Joseph Gaudreault 132 75 9967 221 553
6 Robert Burnett 120 75 9057 202 512
2 Patrick Morin 103 78 8038 175 445
3 Andre Lamoureux 99 78 7773 143 387

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
6 Gisele Fortin 181 78 14168 279 717
1 Louise Thivenais 181 84 15207 258 646
5 Francine Gelinas 180 60 10834 239 648
5 Patricia Bourget 174 82 14299 259 663
2 Diane Marcotte 172 78 13474 269 626
6 Murielle D'Orazio 167 66 11044 266 624
1 Lise Dupont 165 81 13390 256 614
3 Martine Dextradeur 160 75 12014 245 565
2 Pauline Dufour 159 78 12409 240 570
2 Nicole Lepage 158 72 11428 215 586
4 Nicole Madore 144 84 12120 189 492

1 Nathalie Houle 142 72 10276 219 576
6 Marie-France Plouffe 138 87 12090 231 490
6 Christiane Leroux 135 87 11801 232 506
5 Lise Bourget 134 81 10911 200 536
3 Jocelyne Lemaire 130 72 9385 224 516
4 Lucie Leroux 129 87 11280 215 532
4 Huguette Cloutier 127 84 10668 212 484
4 Francine Duval 121 78 9462 186 441
2 Charlotte Hins 118 81 9578 178 460
1 Ginette Lavigne 90 81 7352 154 365

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Francois Huet 179 0 1079 6 210 569 210 569 0 0
Andre Lamoureux 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Christiane Brunelle 166 0 2492 15 222 570 222 570 0 0
Colombe Gagnon 129 0 3870 30 189 487 189 487 0 0
Mariette Rousseau 109 0 658 6 126 330 126 330 0 0
Lise Tessier bk125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nicole Vincent 135 0 2031 15 188 457 188 457 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  4- 6  2- 5  3- 1
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Lane Assignments - continued

1-2 3-4 5-6
Next Week  1- 2  3- 4  5- 6
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Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1113 GISELE FORTIN 1109 NICOLE MADORE 1070 PATRICIA BOURGET
Handicap Series 3240 GISELE FORTIN 3141 PATRICIA BOURGET 3044 NICOLE MADORE

Men Scratch Game 224 Marcel Doucet 211 J-Pierre Peloquin 202 Serge Sicard
Scratch Series 563 Marcel Doucet 551 J-Pierre Peloquin 526 Alain Aumond

Women Scratch Game 212 Patricia Bourget 204 Louise Thivenais 201 Marie-France Plouffe
Scratch Series 588 Patricia Bourget 579 Louise Thivenais 558 Gisele Fortin

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1219 GISELE FORTIN 1194 NICOLE MADORE 1191 NATHALIE HOULE
Handicap Series 3379 J-JACQUES TREMBLAY 3349 NATHALIE HOULE 3317 GISELE FORTIN

Men Scratch Game 274 Andre Piche 268 Alain Aumond 266 Rene Pare
Scratch Series 714 Alain Aumond 706 Andre Piche 706 Rene Pare

Women Scratch Game 279 Gisele Fortin 269 Diane Marcotte 266 Murielle D'Orazio
Scratch Series 717 Gisele Fortin 663 Patricia Bourget 648 Francine Gelinas
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - NATHALIE HOULE
Ginette Lavigne 7352 81 90 72 79 84 235 84 - 91=-7 235 - 273=-38
Andre Robb 13044 87 149 114 117 155 386 155 - 150=5 386 - 450=-64
Lise Dupont 13390 81 165 153 148 147 448 153 - 165=-12 448 - 495=-47
Alain Aumond 14893 78 190 159 179 188 526 188 - 191=-3 526 - 573=-47
Louise Thivenais 15207 84 181 195 204 180 579 204 - 180=24 579 - 540=39
Nathalie Houle 10276 72 142 a142 a142 a142 426
2 - CHARLOTTE HINS
Patrick Morin 8038 78 103 96 91 84 271 96 - 103=-7 271 - 309=-38
Joseph Gaudreault 9967 75 132 132 145 131 408 145 - 132=13 408 - 396=12
Nicole Lepage 11428 72 158 156 136 165 457 165 - 159=6 457 - 477=-20
Diane Marcotte 13474 78 172 154 158 129 441 158 - 173=-15 441 - 519=-78
Pauline Dufour 12409 78 159 117 103 108 328 117 - 161=-44 328 - 483=-155
Charlotte Hins 9578 81 118 99 83 91 273 99 - 119=-20 273 - 357=-84
3 - J-JACQUES TREMBLAY
Andre Lamoureux 7773 78 99 63 63 79 205 79 - 100=-21 205 - 300=-95
Jocelyne Lemaire 9385 72 130 96 111 133 340 133 - 131=2 340 - 393=-53
Martine Dextradeur 12014 75 160 181 147 168 496 181 - 159=22 496 - 477=19
Andre Piche 14455 84 172 137 193 167 497 193 - 172=21 497 - 516=-19
Robert Despatis 12558 75 167 161 165 165 491 165 - 167=-2 491 - 501=-10
J Jacques Tremblay 11948 81 147 82 166 132 380 166 - 148=18 380 - 444=-64
4 - NICOLE MADORE
Huguette Cloutier 10668 84 127 144 123 119 386 144 - 126=18 386 - 378=8
Lucie Leroux 11280 87 129 143 99 90 332 143 - 130=13 332 - 390=-58
Francine Duval 9462 78 121 a121 a121 a121 363
Luca Mariani 9575 63 151 a151 a151 a151 453
Rene Pare 10652 57 186 194 143 143 480 194 - 188=6 480 - 564=-84
Nicole Madore 12120 84 144 165 189 103 457 189 - 143=46 457 - 429=28
5 - PATRICIA BOURGET
Lise Bourget 10911 81 134 131 131 102 364 131 - 135=-4 364 - 405=-41
Francine Gelinas 10834 60 180 182 152 168 502 182 - 181=1 502 - 543=-41
Andre Choquette 13850 84 164 166 165 138 469 166 - 165=1 469 - 495=-26
J-Pierre Peloquin 13386 84 159 211 171 169 551 211 - 158=53 551 - 474=77
Patricia Bourget 14299 82 174 183 193 212 588 212 - 173=39 588 - 519=69
Serge Sicard 15262 84 181 127 202 170 499 202 - 182=20 499 - 546=-47
6 - GISELE FORTIN
Christiane Leroux 11801 87 135 153 128 138 419 153 - 135=18 419 - 405=14
Robert Burnett 9057 75 120 a120 a120 a120 360
Murielle D'Orazio 11044 66 167 119 181 185 485 185 - 167=18 485 - 501=-16
Marie-France Plouffe 12090 87 138 201 112 146 459 201 - 138=63 459 - 414=45
Marcel Doucet 14920 84 177 146 224 193 563 224 - 177=47 563 - 531=32
Gisele Fortin 14168 78 181 174 185 199 558 199 - 181=18 558 - 543=15
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